TIMING

] A e
ler RALLYE DE ST-GERMAIN-LA-CAMPAGNE S TR

N° CH Dimanche 22 aout K”.‘ Km _Temp_s Jer
Partiel | Total | imparti | concurrent
Parc Fermé St Germain 9:00
CH1
Entrée Assistance 0
0:20 9:20
_E CH2 Sortie Assistance
O
Q
ﬂ CH3 Avant ES 1 8 8 0:12 9:32
\©
- Départ ES 1 (7,1 kms) 0:03 9:35
CH4 |AvantES 2 2,8 17,9 0:12 9:47
Départ ES 2 (6,2 kms) 0:03 9:50
CH5 Entrée Regroupement St Germain 2,2 26,3 0:10 10:00
Sortie Regroupement St Germain 2:15 12:15
CH®6
- Entrée Assistant 0
= 0:30 12:45
g CH7 |Sortie Assistance
[¢B)
g CHS8 Avant ES 3 8 34,3 0:12 12:57
N
Départ ES 3 (7,1 kms) 0:03 13:00
CH9 Avant ES 4 2,8 44,2 0:12 13:12
Départ ES 4 (6,2 kms) 0:03 13:15
CH 10 |Entrée Regroupement St Germain 2,2 52,6 0:10 13:25
Sortie Regroupement St Germain 1:35 15:00
CH11
Entrée Assistance 0
- 0:45 15:45
8 CH 12 [Sortie Assistance
(&)
(0]
ﬁ CH13 |AvantES5 8 60,6 0:12 15:57
S
™ Départ ES 5 (7,1 kms) 0:03 16:00
CH14 |AvantES6 2,8 70,5 0:12 16:12
Départ ES 6 (6,2 kms 0:03 16:1%
CH 15 |Entrée Parc Fermé St Germain 2,2 78,9 0:10 16:25

http://www.ecurie-cote-fleurie.fr/




